
04/11/2022 09:27Arreté au :

Edité le: 04/11/2022 09:49Cours de change
Page 1 sur 1

 1,502.7658 

 546.4058 

 13.8796 

 195.6084 

 2,301.9327 

 184.4324 

 2,053.8300 

 2,033.2937 

 2,008.4404 

 16.9109 

 2,614.9549 

 112.0352 

 1,302.8471 

 0.8807 

 0.5384 

 1.9229 

 283.3436 

 6,613.5244 

 269.8715 

DOLLAR CANADIEN

RIYAL SAOUDIENS

YEN JAPONAIS

COURONNE NORVEGIENNE

LIVRE STERLING

COURONNE SUEDOISE

DOLLAR AMERICAIN

FRANC SUISSE

EURO

SHILLING KENYAN

DROIT DE TIRAGE SPECIAL

RAND SUD AFRICAIN

AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR

SHILLING TANZANIEN

SHILLING OUGANDAIS

FRANC RWANDAIS

YUAN RENMINBI

DINAR KOWEITIEN

COURONNE DANOISE

 1,480.2243 

 538.2097 

 13.6714 

 192.6743 

 2,267.4037 

 181.6659 

 2,023.0226 

 2,002.7943 

 1,978.3138 

 16.6572 

 2,575.7306 

 110.3547 

 1,283.3044 

 0.8675 

 0.5303 

 1.8941 

 279.0934 

 6,514.3215 

 265.8234 

 1,525.3073 

 554.6019 

 14.0878 

 198.5425 

 2,336.4617 

 187.1989 

 2,084.6375 

 2,063.7931 

 2,038.5670 

 17.1646 

 2,654.1792 

 113.7157 

 1,322.3898 

 0.8939 

 0.5465 

 1.9517 

 287.5938 

 6,712.7273 

 273.9196 
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Billets de banque Transactions


